
S.No 

10 

DATE- 07/07/2025 

12 

7 

13 

14 

15 

2 

16 

3 

4 

GOVT GHANSHYA M SINGH GUPT PG COLLEGE BALOD , DIST- BALOD (CG) 

ITESH KUMAR 
RICHA 

DEWANGAN 

PUJA 

DARWIN PATEL 
LOKESH 
BHANSARE 

YASHIKA 
|HEMANSHU 
SAHU 

Name 

DOLLY SAHU 

UPASANA 
AAKANKSHA 

JYOTI 

KISHOR KUMAR 

RUCHI 
PAYAL 

DEWANGAN 
|DHANESH 
KUMAR 

SADHANA 

MURLIDHAR 

PAYAL 

|LOKITA 

Ist MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION 2025-26 

TIME- I1:00AM TO 02:0OPM 

MURLIKANT 

Father name 

ISHWARI LAL 
PAWAN 
DEWANGAN 

|JAI SINGH 
LOKESHWAR 

LATKHOR 

RADHELAL 
NARENDRA 

M.Sc.- PHYSICS Ist SEM 

| PRASAD PATEL 22/09/2003 
LATE 

PARAS RAM 

ASHOK KUMAR 
JYOTI 
BHAGWATI 

MADHURI ARYA PRASAD ARYA 04/02/2001 

KUMAR SAHU J07/10/2004 
BHUJENDRA 

ROMAN LAL 
LIKESH 

KUMAR SAHU 29/11/2004 

|KUMAR 

|LAXMI 

NARAYAN 
|BHOOSHAN 
LAL 
|TEEKAM 
|SINGH 

Date of 

Birth 

PANKAJ KUMAR KUMAR 

|KAMAL 

NARAYAN 
|RAJENDRA 

UR Category 

J0S/04/2004 

25/09/2001 

HIRENDRA 

24/09/2002 

09/09/2001 

23/06/2002 

26/08/2002 

03/03/2005 

|26/10/2002 

22/08/2004 

J02/05/2004 

19/11/2001 

07/09/1999 

18/02/2005 

Gender 

|31/05/2004 

06/12/2003 

MALE 

ROHIT KUMAR3/04/2003 

LAST DATE 15/07/2025 
Categor Total Total Merit 

obatin marks 

OBC 

|(Non 

FEMALE (Non 
OB 

FEMALE ST 

MALE (Non 
OBC 

FEMALE ST 

FEMALE ST 

MALE (Non 
OBC 

OBC Category 

FEMALE|(Non 
OBC 

|OBC 
FEMALE Non 

OBC 

FEMALE (Non 

FEMALE ST 

MALE |(Non 

OBC 

FEMALE (Non 

SARJU PRASAD 09/11/200 I MALE (Non 

MALE 

OBC 

FEMALE (Non 
OBC 

MALE ST 

FEMALE (Non 
OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 
FEMALE (Non 

|OBC 
MALE (Non 

|OBC 

FEMALE (Non 
OBC 

(Non 

1425 

468| 

1375 

2350 

1309 

1298| 

2306 

1295| 

1291 

1250 

1246| 

1243 

1239 

1235 

1233 

1222 

1220 

1211 

1210 

l196 

1194| 

I800| 

6000 

1800 

3200| 

I800 

1800 

3200 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800| 

1800| 

1800 

1800 

1800| 

1800 

I800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Rank 

3 

4 

6 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

2 

22 



5 

6 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

PADMANI 
|SHANDILYA 

PRIYA 

DEEKESHWARI 

GULSHAN 
KUMAR 

|HEMLATA UIKE 

SURUCHI 

SARITA 

YASHWANT 

PALLAVI 
NAROTTAM 

RITIKA 
BARSEL 

MANISH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 28/03/1999 

JAGESHWARI 

UMASHANKAR 

PRITIDEVI 

SHANDILYA 15/09/2004 FEMALE (Non 
RAMPRASAD 
SAHU 

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

ALAK RAM 
UIKE 

|PUNIT RAM 

SUMRIT RAM 

|BOTHO0 RAM 22/11/2001 

CHANDRABHA 
N GAWDE 

DHANI RAM 
BHENDIYA 
SARJU RAM 

KUMAR 

SC Category 
|27/06/2003 FEMALE(Non 

|22/04/2002 

THAKUR RAM 31/12/2003 

Prol 

Dprtment of Pheloe 
Got.Ghanshyam Sngh pt 

PG College Balod 

Vaccant 

ST Category 

15/07/2004 

25/10/2004 

05/12/2004 

05/09/2005 
19/07/2004 

08/01/2005 
10/07/2004 

NAKUL SINGH 07/07/2003 

OBC 

06/06/2004 

OBC 

FEMALE SC 

MALE ST 

MALE ST 

|FEMALE ST 

FEMALE |ST 

FEMALE ST 

MALE ST 

|FEMALE ST 
IMALE ST 

FEMALE |ST 
MALE ST 
FEMALE ST 
FEMALE ST 

1176 

1169| 

1157 

1188 

1172 

1163 

1127 

1088 

1085 

1077 

1073 

1059 

1015 

993 
979 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800| 

1800 

1800| 

1800 

1800| 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 
1800 

1800| 

Pfinctpal 

31 

24| 

26 

23 

25 

28 

35 

48 

50 

52 

55 

67 

68 

69 

Govt. Ghanshyam Singh Gupt 
P.G Colkge, Balbd (CG) 
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